
RiverOaks Health Campus
Assisted Living Residence

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday
A

CC
CC
GF
GF
GG

I
JG
K
L
M

 - Artisans
 - Community Connections
 - Creative Cooking
 - Gathering of Friends
 - Gathering of Friends
 - Group Games
 - Inspirations
 - Just the Guys
 - Keeping it Sharp/Reminisce
 - Lifelong Learning
 - Music to My Ears

Bus Transportation is Tuesday
and Thursday for medical
appointments

Nail Spa is Wednesday from 9am-
11am

Activity Locations: 
HC- Health Center Dining Room
AL- Assisted Living Dining Room
HL- Health Center LIving Room 

T- Throughout
O- Outside

ACTIVITIES ARE SUBJECT TO
CHANGES!

ALL CHANGES ARE POSTED ON
THE COMMUNITY SHARE TV
MONITORS!

V 9:00 Stretch with Eugene -AL
O 10:30 Lunch Bunch-RZ in

Ft.Branch
I 1:30 Catholic Rosary - St. Joe-

HL
S 3:00 HAPPY HOUR-AL-March

Madness
M 3:00 Piano Music by Bob H.- AL

V 9:00 Stretch with Eugene -AL
GG 10:30 Card Club-A
M 1:00 Tabernacle Church Sing

Along-AL
K 2:30 Bingo Bash-HC

CC 3:30 Music & Dance by FIL-AM
Group-AL

I 9:00 Church Trip
I 9:00 Hillside Church Video-HL

GG 1:30 Shake Loose a Memory-A
GG 2:30 Popcorn & Pokerkeeno-HC

I 6:00 Bible Class by Pastor
Black-HC

CC 9:00 Outing- Gibson County
Senior Center

V 9:00 Stretch with Eugene -AL
K 10:30 Inspired Living Friends-HL
 1:30 Brain Fit Class-A
M 2:30 Mardi Gras Celebration-HC
 3:30 Fun Cart Visit-T

V 9:00 Stretch with Eugene -AL
A 10:30 Mardi Gras Mask-A
M 2:00 Accordion by Helen - HC
K 6:30 Bingo Night-AL

 9:00 Nail Spa-AL
V 9:00 Stretch with Eugene -AL

CC 10:30 Tea Party by Horizons
Home Care-AL

I 1:30 Ash Wednesday Service
by Hazelton UM Church-AL

CC 2:00 Princeton Library-AL
A 2:30 Ceramics with staff leader

Charlotte C.

V 9:00 Stretch with Eugene -AL
K 11:30 Cafe Corner Store

GF 1:30 Chef Circle-AL
M 2:00 ONE MAN ORCHESTRA
GF 6:30 Movie Night & Popcorn-HC

V 9:00 Stretch with Eugene -AL
O 10:30 Military Museum Outing
I 1:30 Catholic Rosary - St. Joe-

HL
S 3:00 HAPPY HOUR-AL- Mardi

Gras
M 3:00 Bob Golden Music -AL

V 9:00 Stretch with Eugene -AL
CC 10:30 Lemon Pie Bake Off-A
M 1:00 Tabernacle Church Sing

Along-AL
K 2:30 Bingo Bash-HC

GG 3:30 Card Club-A

I 9:00 Hillside Church Video-HL
I 10:30 Donuts & Sunday

Inspirations-A
K 1:30 Time for Trivia-A
L 2:30 Bible Bingo-HC
I 6:00 Bible Class by Pastor

Black-HC

V 9:00 Stretch with Eugene -AL
O 10:30 Shopping Spree- Dollar

Tree
CC 1:00 Penny Auction- Southern

Care
 1:30 Brain Fit Class-A
 3:30 Fun Cart Visit-T

V 9:00 Stretch with Eugene -AL
I 1:00 Alice & Friends Bible

Time-AL
CC 3:30 Snow Ball Fight with the

Rainbow Girls-A
K 6:30 Bingo Night-AL

 9:00 Nail Spa-AL
V 9:00 Stretch with Eugene -AL
JG 12:00 Just the Guys Lunch-A
A 1:30 Ceramics with staff leader

Charlotte C.
O 2:00 Bus Ride

GF 6:00 Bunco Club-AL

V 9:00 Stretch with Eugene -AL
K 11:30 Cafe Corner Store

GG 1:30 Bethel Mem. Church- AL
GF 1:30 Chef Circle-AL

V 9:00 Stretch with Eugene -AL
O 10:30 Tim's Awesome BBQ
I 1:30 Catholic Rosary - St. Joe-

HL
S 3:00 HAPPY HOUR-AL- St.

Patricks Party
S 3:30 Happy Hour-Clifs Country

V 9:00 Stretch with Eugene -AL
CC 10:30 Lucky Charms Treats-A
M 1:00 Tabernacle Church Sing

Along-AL
K 2:30 Bingo Bash-HC

GG 3:30 Card Club-A

I 9:00 Hillside Church Video-HL
S 11:00 RiverOaks Health Campus

Sunday Brunch 11am-1pm
I 1:30 OASIS ASSEMBLY OF GOD

CHURCH-HC
I 6:00 Bible Class by Pastor

Black-HC

V 9:00 Stretch with Eugene -AL
O 1:30 Shopping Spree @ Dollar

Tree -Out & About
 1:30 Brain Fit Class-A
 3:30 Fun Cart Visit-T
 6:30 Magic Show - On the Edge

of Illusion

V 9:00 Stretch with Eugene -AL
GG 10:30 Around The House-A

I 1:30 Catholic Service with Jerry
W.

K 6:30 Bingo Night-AL

CC 9:00 Bus Trip to Head Start
Preschool

S 12:00 Taste of the Town- STEAK
& SHAKE

A 1:30 Ceramics with staff leader
Charlotte C.

I 2:00 Catholic Mass St. Joe -HC
GF 6:00 Bunco Club-AL
GG 6:30 Enon Church- AL

V 9:00 Stretch with Eugene -AL
GF 1:30 Chef Circle-AL
K 2:30 Cafe Corner Store
 6:00 FAMILY NIGHT-

GADABOUTS BAND

V 9:00 Stretch with Eugene -AL
O 11:00 Lunch Bunch- Ponderosa
I 1:30 Catholic Rosary - St. Joe-

HL
S 3:00 HAPPY HOUR-AL- Spring

Fever

V 9:00 Stretch with Eugene -AL
 10:30 Campus In Color

Gardening- Seed Starts!
M 1:00 Tabernacle Church Sing

Along-AL
K 2:30 Bingo Bash-HC

GG 3:30 Card Club-A

I 9:00 Church Trip
I 10:30 Hillside Church Video-HL
 1:30 Creative Writing

GF 2:30 Sunday Social-A
I 6:00 Bible Class by Pastor

Black-HC

V 9:00 Stretch with Eugene -AL
O 10:30 Walmart Trip
 1:30 Brain Fit Class-A
 3:30 Fun Cart Visit-T

V 9:00 Stretch with Eugene -AL
CC 10:30 Cookie Bake-A
 1:00 Music & Worship by Alice

H.
K 6:30 Bingo Night-AL

 9:00 Nail Spa-AL
V 9:00 Stretch with Eugene -AL
JG 12:00 Mens Lunch
A 1:30 Ceramics with staff leader

Charlotte C.
O 2:00 Spring Sights Bus Ride

GF 6:00 Bunco Club-AL

V 9:00 Stretch with Eugene -AL
GF 1:30 Chef Circle-AL
K 2:30 Cafe Corner Store

GF 6:30 Game Night & Popcorn-A

V 9:00 Stretch with Eugene -AL
GG 10:00 Vertical Church Bingo

I 1:30 Catholic Rosary - St. Joe-
HL

S 3:00 HAPPY HOUR-AL- Coca
Cola

M 3:00 Guitar Music with Andy R.

V 9:00 Stretch with Eugene -AL
K 10:30 Garden Story-

Ladybug,Ladybug
M 1:00 Tabernacle Church Sing

Along-AL
K 2:30 Bingo Bash-HC

GG 3:30 Card Club-A

I 9:00 Hillside Church Video-HL
GG 10:30 Fun On the Farm-A

I 2:00 Hillside United Methodist
Church Service-HC

L 3:30 Puzzles to Ponder-T
I 6:00 Bible Class by Pastor

Black-HC

Mardi Gras

Daylight Savings Begins

St. Patrick's Day Spring Begins

1 2

3 4 5 6 7 8 9

10 11 12 13 14 15 16

17 18 19 20 21 22 23

24 25 26 27 28 29 30

31



RiverOaks Health Campus
Health Center Residence

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday
A

CC
CC
GF
GF
GG

I
JG
K
L

MM

 - Artisans
 - Community Connections
 - Creative Cooking
 - Gathering of Friends
 - Gathering of Friends
 - Group Games
 - Inspirations
 - Just the Guys
 - Keeping it Sharp/Reminisce
 - Lifelong Learning
 - Mindful Moments

Activities are subject to changes.
Weather may cancel bus outings!

Life Enrichment Activities offers
supplies for residents in room
such as books, newspaper,
magazines, games, puzzles ! 

Activity Locations:
HC- Health Center Dining Room
AL- Assisted Living Dining Room
HL- Living Room
T- Throughout 
O-outdoors

Bus Transportation is scheduled
on Tuesday and Thursdays for
medical appointments.

ACTIVITIES ARE SUBJECT TO
CHANGES!

All changes will be posted on the
Community Share 
TV Monitors!

V 9:00 Stretch with Eugene -AL
MM 9:30 After Breakfast Club-HL
O 10:30 Lunch Bunch-RZ in

Ft.Branch
I 1:30 Catholic Rosary - St. Joe-

HL
S 3:00 HAPPY HOUR-AL-March

Madness
M 3:00 Piano Music by Bob H.- AL

V 9:00 Stretch with Eugene -AL
MM 9:30 After Breakfast Club-HL
GG 10:30 Card Club-A
M 1:00 Tabernacle Church Sing

Along-AL
K 2:30 Bingo Bash-HC

CC 3:30 Music & Dance by FIL-AM
Group-AL

I 9:00 Church Trip
I 9:00 Hillside Church Video-HL

MM 9:30 After Breakfast Club-HL
GG 1:30 Shake Loose a Memory-A
GG 2:30 Popcorn & Pokerkeeno-HC

I 6:00 Bible Class by Pastor
Black-HC

CC 9:00 Outing- Gibson County
Senior Center

V 9:00 Stretch with Eugene -AL
MM 9:30 After Breakfast Club-HL
K 10:30 Inspired Living Friends-HL
 1:30 Brain Fit Class-A
M 2:30 Mardi Gras Celebration-HC
 3:30 Fun Cart Visit-T

V 9:00 Stretch with Eugene -AL
MM 9:30 After Breakfast Club-HL
A 10:30 Mardi Gras Mask-A
M 2:00 Accordion by Helen - HC
K 3:00 BINGO for Bucks -HC

GF 6:00 Tuesday Night Show-HL

 9:00 Nail Spa-AL
V 9:00 Stretch with Eugene -AL

MM 9:30 After Breakfast Club-HL
CC 10:30 Tea Party by Horizons

Home Care-AL
I 1:30 Ash Wednesday Service

by Hazelton UM Church-AL
CC 2:00 Princeton Library-AL
A 2:30 Ceramics with staff leader

V 9:00 Stretch with Eugene -AL
MM 9:30 After Breakfast Club-HL
K 10:30 RiverOaks Boutique Shop-

HL
K 11:30 Cafe Corner Store

GF 1:30 Chef Circle-AL
M 2:00 ONE MAN ORCHESTRA
GF 6:30 Movie Night & Popcorn-HC

V 9:00 Stretch with Eugene -AL
MM 9:30 After Breakfast Club-HL
O 10:30 Military Museum Outing
I 1:30 Catholic Rosary - St. Joe-

HL
S 3:00 HAPPY HOUR-AL- Mardi

Gras
M 3:00 Bob Golden Music -AL

V 9:00 Stretch with Eugene -AL
MM 9:30 After Breakfast Club-HL
CC 10:30 Lemon Pie Bake Off-A
M 1:00 Tabernacle Church Sing

Along-AL
K 2:30 Bingo Bash-HC

GG 3:30 Card Club-A

I 9:00 Hillside Church Video-HL
MM 9:30 After Breakfast Club-HL

I 10:30 Donuts & Sunday
Inspirations-A

K 1:30 Time for Trivia-A
L 2:30 Bible Bingo-HC
I 6:00 Bible Class by Pastor

Black-HC

V 9:00 Stretch with Eugene -AL
MM 9:30 After Breakfast Club-HL
O 10:30 Shopping Spree- Dollar

Tree
CC 1:00 Penny Auction- Southern

Care
 1:30 Brain Fit Class-A
 3:30 Fun Cart Visit-T

V 9:00 Stretch with Eugene -AL
MM 9:30 After Breakfast Club-HL

I 1:00 Alice & Friends Bible
Time-AL

K 2:00 BINGO for Bucks -HC
CC 3:30 Snow Ball Fight with the

Rainbow Girls-A
GF 6:00 Tuesday Night Show-HL

 9:00 Nail Spa-AL
V 9:00 Stretch with Eugene -AL

MM 9:30 After Breakfast Club-HL
JG 12:00 Just the Guys Lunch-A
A 1:30 Ceramics with staff leader

Charlotte C.
O 2:00 Bus Ride

GF 6:00 Bunco Club-AL

V 9:00 Stretch with Eugene -AL
MM 9:30 After Breakfast Club-HL
K 10:30 RiverOaks Boutique Shop-

HL
K 11:30 Cafe Corner Store

GG 1:30 Bethel Mem. Church- AL
GF 1:30 Chef Circle-AL

V 9:00 Stretch with Eugene -AL
MM 9:30 After Breakfast Club-HL
O 10:30 Tim's Awesome BBQ
I 1:30 Catholic Rosary - St. Joe-

HL
S 3:00 HAPPY HOUR-AL- St.

Patricks Party
S 3:30 Happy Hour-Clifs Country

V 9:00 Stretch with Eugene -AL
MM 9:30 After Breakfast Club-HL
CC 10:30 Lucky Charms Treats-A
M 1:00 Tabernacle Church Sing

Along-AL
K 2:30 Bingo Bash-HC

GG 3:30 Card Club-A

I 9:00 Hillside Church Video-HL
MM 9:30 After Breakfast Club-HL
S 11:00 RiverOaks Health Campus

Sunday Brunch 11am-1pm
I 1:30 OASIS ASSEMBLY OF GOD

CHURCH-HC
I 6:00 Bible Class by Pastor

Black-HC

V 9:00 Stretch with Eugene -AL
MM 9:30 After Breakfast Club-HL
O 1:30 Shopping Spree @ Dollar

Tree -Out & About
 1:30 Brain Fit Class-A
 3:30 Fun Cart Visit-T
 6:30 Magic Show - On the Edge

of Illusion

V 9:00 Stretch with Eugene -AL
MM 9:30 After Breakfast Club-HL
GG 10:30 Around The House-A

I 1:30 Catholic Service with Jerry
W.

K 2:30 BINGO for Bucks -HC
GF 6:00 Tuesday Night Show-HL

CC 9:00 Bus Trip to Head Start
Preschool

S 12:00 Taste of the Town- STEAK
& SHAKE

A 1:30 Ceramics with staff leader
Charlotte C.

I 2:00 Catholic Mass St. Joe -HC
GF 6:00 Bunco Club-AL
GG 6:30 Enon Church- AL

V 9:00 Stretch with Eugene -AL
MM 9:30 After Breakfast Club-HL
K 10:30 RiverOaks Boutique Shop-

HL
GF 1:30 Chef Circle-AL
K 2:30 Cafe Corner Store
 6:00 FAMILY NIGHT-

GADABOUTS BAND

V 9:00 Stretch with Eugene -AL
MM 9:30 After Breakfast Club-HL
O 11:00 Lunch Bunch- Ponderosa
I 1:30 Catholic Rosary - St. Joe-

HL
S 3:00 HAPPY HOUR-AL- Spring

Fever

V 9:00 Stretch with Eugene -AL
MM 9:30 After Breakfast Club-HL

 10:30 Campus In Color
Gardening- Seed Starts!

M 1:00 Tabernacle Church Sing
Along-AL

K 2:30 Bingo Bash-HC
GG 3:30 Card Club-A

I 9:00 Church Trip
MM 9:30 After Breakfast Club-HL

I 10:30 Hillside Church Video-HL
 1:30 Creative Writing

GF 2:30 Sunday Social-A
I 6:00 Bible Class by Pastor

Black-HC

V 9:00 Stretch with Eugene -AL
MM 9:30 After Breakfast Club-HL
O 10:30 Walmart Trip
 1:30 Brain Fit Class-A
K 2:30 HC Resident Council- HL
 3:30 Fun Cart Visit-T

V 9:00 Stretch with Eugene -AL
MM 9:30 After Breakfast Club-HL
CC 10:30 Cookie Bake-A
 1:00 Music & Worship by Alice

H.
K 2:30 BINGO for Bucks -HC

GF 6:00 Tuesday Night Show-HL

 9:00 Nail Spa-AL
V 9:00 Stretch with Eugene -AL

MM 9:30 After Breakfast Club-HL
JG 12:00 Mens Lunch
A 1:30 Ceramics with staff leader

Charlotte C.
O 2:00 Spring Sights Bus Ride

GF 6:00 Bunco Club-AL

V 9:00 Stretch with Eugene -AL
MM 9:30 After Breakfast Club-HL
K 10:30 RiverOaks Boutique Shop-

HL
GF 1:30 Chef Circle-AL
K 2:30 Cafe Corner Store

GF 6:30 Game Night & Popcorn-A

V 9:00 Stretch with Eugene -AL
MM 9:30 After Breakfast Club-HL
GG 10:00 Vertical Church Bingo

I 1:30 Catholic Rosary - St. Joe-
HL

S 3:00 HAPPY HOUR-AL- Coca
Cola

M 3:00 Guitar Music with Andy R.

V 9:00 Stretch with Eugene -AL
MM 9:30 After Breakfast Club-HL
K 10:30 Garden Story-

Ladybug,Ladybug
M 1:00 Tabernacle Church Sing

Along-AL
K 2:30 Bingo Bash-HC

GG 3:30 Card Club-A

I 9:00 Hillside Church Video-HL
MM 9:30 After Breakfast Club-HL
GG 10:30 Fun On the Farm-A

I 2:00 Hillside United Methodist
Church Service-HC

L 3:30 Puzzles to Ponder-T
I 6:00 Bible Class by Pastor

Black-HC

Mardi Gras

Daylight Savings Begins

St. Patrick's Day Spring Begins

1 2

3 4 5 6 7 8 9

10 11 12 13 14 15 16

17 18 19 20 21 22 23

24 25 26 27 28 29 30

31


